Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who defined justice as the "interest of the stronger"?

In pre-political state of human existance, there existed

Which one of the following is not a characteristic feature of bureaucracy, according to Max
Weber?

Military Dictator Zia held Non-party basis general elections in

Which country hosted SAARC Summit in city other than her capital ?

Realigning elections show a permanent shift in the popular base of support of the parties.

The president who emerges from a realigning election tends to have a fresh national

coalition behind him. Who of the following won the presidency during a realigning election?

Who says," Good citizens made a good state and a bad citizen made a bad state".

The constitution of 1956 contained

In the amendments to the constitution of the USA freedom of religionm speech and the press
and right to assembly are protected by:

Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year

Kant is known for his theory that there is a single moral obligation, which he called the

Under the Govt. of India Act 1935, Who had the power to proclaim emergency

OICis

When USSR was disintegrated?

Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":

Answers Choice

. Sophists
Plato

. Aristotle
Romans

. Civil rights

. Politcal rights
. Natural rights
. legal rights

. Continuity

. Rationality

. Consistency

. political commitment

UOWPE DOWP UOwWE

1982
1985
1984
1983

. SAARC Summit at Khulna in 1998
. SAARC Summit at Karachi in 2002
C. SAARC Summit at Bangalore in
1986

D. None of these

w» oWy

. John F. Kennedy

. Gerald Ford

. Franklin Roosevelt
. Bill Clinton

Hobbes
Lock
Marx
. Aristotle

oOwW>» OOw>

232 Articles
234 Articles
236 Articles
None of them

. First Amendment
SecondAmendment
ThirdAmendment
FifthAmendment
None

moow> COowR

1762
1763
1798
1784

. Hypothetical imperatives
Formula of Universal Law
"Categorical Imperative"
None of these

. Governor General
General of India
Governor of the State
None of these

. A specialized agency of the UN
A regional organization

An organization of Muslim states
None of them

April , 1990
Dec. 1991

. Jan, 1992

. None of these

DOwWP» TOWP UOWr DOWP 00w

A. Jefferson
B. Washington
(}. Madisop ]



16

17

18

19

20

Where was the Treaty which changed the EEC into the EU signed in 19917

Ch. Rahmat Ali, the architect. of the name of the Pakistan, died on

Which international law opened for signature on 3 June 2013?

Which party expelled Benito Mussolini?

Kerry Lugar Bill is about

. None of these

. Manchester
Munich
. Magalouf

Ow» U

.Feb .2, 1951
.Feb . 12,1951
C. Feb. 22, 1951

w >

. Banana Trad Treaty
. Candle Trade Treaty
None of these

Labour
. Republican
. Nationalist

OwW>» UOW

A. Aid specifically to Pakistan flood
victims

C. Aid to Pakistan Army
D. Aid to Muslim countries
E. none of them



