

## CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who defined justice as the "interest of the stronger"?	A. Sophists B. Plato C. Aristotle D. Romans
2	In pre-political state of human existance, there existed	A. Civil rights B. Politcal rights C. Natural rights D. legal rights
3	Which one of the following is not a characteristic feature of bureaucracy, according to Max Weber?	A. Continuity B. Rationality C. Consistency D. political commitment
4	Military Dictator Zia held Non-party basis general elections in	A. 1982 B. 1985 C. 1984 D. 1983
5	Which country hosted SAARC Summit in city other than her capital?	A. SAARC Summit at Khulna in 1998 B. SAARC Summit at Karachi in 2002 C. SAARC Summit at Bangalore in 1986 D. None of these
6	Realigning elections show a permanent shift in the popular base of support of the parties. The president who emerges from a realigning election tends to have a fresh national coalition behind him. Who of the following won the presidency during a realigning election?	A. John F. Kennedy B. Gerald Ford C. Franklin Roosevelt D. Bill Clinton
7	Who says," Good citizens made a good state and a bad citizen made a bad state".	A. Hobbes B. Lock C. Marx D. Aristotle
8	The constitution of 1956 contained	A. 232 Articles B. 234 Articles C. 236 Articles D. None of them
9	In the amendments to the constitution of the USA freedom of religionm speech and the press and right to assembly are protected by:	A. First Amendment B. SecondAmendment C. ThirdAmendment D. FifthAmendment E. None
10	Shah Waliullah died in Delhi on the year	A. 1762 B. 1763 C. 1798 D. 1784
11	Kant is known for his theory that there is a single moral obligation, which he called the	A. Hypothetical imperatives B. Formula of Universal Law C. "Categorical Imperative" D. None of these
12	Under the Govt. of India Act 1935, Who had the power to proclaim emergency	A. Governor General B. General of India C. Governor of the State D. None of these
13	OIC is	A. A specialized agency of the UN     B. A regional organization     C. An organization of Muslim states     D. None of them
14	When USSR was disintegrated?	A. April , 1990 B. Dec. 1991 C. Jan, 1992 D. None of these
15	Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":	A. Jefferson B. Washington C. Madison

		D. None of these
16	Where was the Treaty which changed the EEC into the EU signed in 1991?	A. Manchester B. Munich C. Magalouf D. Maastricht
17	Ch. Rahmat Ali, the architect. of the name of the Pakistan, died on	A. Feb . 2, 1951 B. Feb . 12, 1951 C. Feb . 22, 1951 D. None of these
18	Which international law opened for signature on 3 June 2013?	A. Arms Trade Treaty B. Banana Trad Treaty C. Candle Trade Treaty D. None of these
19	Which party expelled Benito Mussolini?	A. Labour B. Republican C. Nationalist D. Socialist
20	Kerry Lugar Bill is about	A. Aid specifically to Pakistan flood victims B. Aid to Pakistan C. Aid to Pakistan Army D. Aid to Muslim countries E. none of them